4/1/2017

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$786.69

$371.45

$1,158.14

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($5141.72) ($15.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,350.74) ($17.50)

($6,492.46) ($32.50)

#Paids/'Void

92

43

135

Handle Net Handle
$5,943.41 $5,928.41
$1,739.69 $1,722.19
$7,683.10 $7,650.60

$0.00

$0.00

239

143

382



