Drawer Report OR

4/1/2017

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$786.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$5,141.72)	(\$15.00)	92	\$5,943.41	\$5,928.41	\$0.00	239
403 CARSON	\$371.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,350.74)	(\$17.50)	43	\$1,739.69	\$1,722.19	\$0.00	143
Totals:	\$1,158.14			(\$6,492.46)	(\$32.50)	135	\$7,683.10	\$7,650.60		382